I EOTRE R AR ARy,
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

07=-24=121=002 80 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

78-77 BERGER TERRACE ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-6-65
3-7-66
5-17-66
6-25-73
2-14-75
2-28-77
4-11-96
3-3-98

BOSTICK H D & MILDRED
BOSWELL ROBERT E & P EARL M
BOSWELL ROBERT E

BOSWELL ORVILL J & ESTHER PAULINE
BOSWELL LARRY R

C.F. NONE
BOSWELL ORVILLE J & ESTHER PAULINE NO C.F.
BOSWELL ESTHER PAULINE AFF NO C.F.
BOSWELL ROBERT E & LARRY & JERRY C.F. none

BOSWELL ROBERT L 2 TRS SP 14,000




